Electricity Price Comparison Table

Price in Standing Annual
Supplier Tariff Name Paym:}z’;i(l;nllmg pence per pef::ergpeer Co;tzl:)s(;ng Additional Information
i day units/kWh
Energy Online . :
. . Direct 6% off Standard Rate. Maximum of £60
D”&gﬂ?ﬁg't i Debit e-bill AP NEIE S savings per year
%Tf;gg’&rg:?e Direct 25 270 None £809 4.5% off Standard Rate. Maximum of £46
Quarterly Debit e-bill Gy savings per year
Direct Debit - Direct 25 400 None £813 4% off Standard Rate. Maximum of £40
" Monthly Debit postal bill A00P savings per year
> -
cE : . : .
g - 0
CT)E Direct Debit _Dlrect _ 25.800p None £826 2.5% off Standa_rd Rate. Maximum of £26
; 5 Quarterly Debit postal bill savings per year
Q .
o Energy Online Any payment
- Standard method on receipt 25.930p None £830 2% off Standard Rate.
Rate of E-bill
Any payment
Standard Rate method on receipt 26.460p None £847
of bill
Keypad Reward: Free electricity from £1 - £4
égggﬁgt 533’ gg 25.800p None £826 for top ups between £50 - £175 online or via
app.

Updated 20 March 2023.
Please note: Power NI, Electric Ireland and Budget Energy have announced tariff changes from 01 April 2023. Please use our Comparison
Tool to see how these changes could affect you. https://www.consumercouncil.org.uk/comparison_tool/begin
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12 Months fixed term discount of 17% on

Direct Debit & E-bill 20.880p None £668 SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. £40 exit
fee.
12 Months fixed term discount of 15% on
Direct Debit & Post 21.740p None £696 SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. £40 exit
Home fee.
Electricity 12 Months fixed term discount of 8% on
Non DD & E-bill 24.700p None £790 SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. £40 exit
fee.
..?‘ 12 Months fixed term discount of 6% on
U Non DD & Post 25.550p None £818 SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. £40 exit
CD 5 fee.
H . .
) R= £150 Welcome Credit plus 12 Months fixed
N < Welcome : : . term discount of 6% on SSE Airtricity
Credit DI Bt e (ol 25.550p NETZ £818 standard unit rate. Direct debit and e-bill
'\ only. £40 exit fee.
Smartsaver — Any payment No contract. No exit fees.
. method on receipt 28.090p None £899 Additional discounts may be available
standard tariff
of bill depending on payment method.
Kevpad - 12 Months fixed term discount of 10.5% on
Digcpount Pay as you go 23.640p None £756 SSE Airtricity standard unit rate & £5 free
credit
Keypad Discount of 2.5% on SSE Airtricit
Staxgard el DR EE AL Al Helers Standarc;) unit rate. ’
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Bill Pay 35.7%

This offers a fixed 35.7% discount off the

Standard 24 hr

Discount DIEE BEont [E-ail AU Lot 2l Sl standard rate for 12 months, no exit fee.
Bill Pay 28.5% . : : This offers a fixed 28.5% discount off the
Discount DIFEE DO [l 24.618p B2 £841 standard rate for 12 months, no exit fee.
—F
ThHa - o
=% Bill Pay . g 2% Discount for 12 months off Budget
::; : Standard 24 Hr | DP'TeCt Debit E-bill 39.022p | 14.553p £1,302 Energy standard rate, £40 exit fee.
D
(=23
=$
= 2 Bill Pay Pay on receipt of
-:‘WA Standard 24 Hr bill 40.113p 14.553p £1,337
This offers a fixed 20% discount off the
Keypad 20% standard rate for 12 months, comes with £80
Discount Tariff PRy STl Ee HEferip R SRR credit (E40 after switchover, £40 after month
9), no exit fee
Keypad 10% This offers a fixed 10% discount off the
Discount Tariff PEY ES T G 33.692p HEZEELD £1.145 standard rate for 12 months, no exit fee.
Keypad
Pay as you go 39.022p 18.233p £1,315
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10% off standard rate for customers with
online billing and paying by DD.
£100 free credit on first bill. 12 month contract.
£40 early exit fee.

Simpler Living

; Direct Debit E-bill 28.340p None £907
Discount

Any payment
method on receipt 33.080p None £1,059 No Contract. No Exit Fee.

Billpay of bill

| O
—
‘6 g Standard
(D—

£70 credit (£35 free credit & £35 loyalty bonus

Slmé)(laer ;I(\jllng Pay as you go 33.080p None £1,059 after 12months).
yp 12 month contract. £40 early exit fee.

S Any payment

™ Bill Pay 24h method on receipt 23.912p 9.873p £801
" et :
oL of bill
O
‘A Keypad 24h Pay as you go 23.912p 12.363p £810

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent
bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information
about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions.

The Consumer Council has a simple guide about switching domestic electricity supplier. This can be downloaded at
www.consumercouncil.org.uk or a copy can be obtained by contacting our freephone number 0800 121 6022.

Prices from 01 January 2023 including VAT at 5%. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only.
All rates include the Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) effective from 01 January 2023.
The EPG discount will decrease on 01 April 2023, so the rates above may change.
(Annual cost is calculated using a typical annual consumption of 3,200kWh and is based on unit rate and standing charge where applicable).
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